BULLOCH ACADEMY
2024 MS Football

DAY

Thur
Wed
Thur
Thur
Thur
Thur
Thur

DATE

8/22
8/28
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/3

OPPONENT TIME
Portal 5:00
Pinewood 5:00
RTCA 6:00
Pinewood 5:00
Glascock Co. 6:00
Portal 5:00

10/10 Westminster School Augusta

6:00

1

LOCATION
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Athletic Director: Tripp Turley

873 Westside Road

Head Coach: Zach Brackett
Updated: 8/16/2024

HOME OF THE GATORS

| Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | Phone: (912) 764-6297

www.bullochacademy.com



