BULLOCH ACADEMY 2024 MS Football



DAY	DATE	OPPONENT	TIME	LOCATION
Thur	8/22	Portal	5:00	Away
Wed	8/28	Pinewood	5:00	Home
Thur	9/12	RTCA	6:00	Away
Thur	9/19	Pinewood	5:00	Away
Thur	9/26	Glascock Co.	6:00	Home
Thur	10/3	Portal	5:00	Home
Thur	10/10	Westminster School Augusta	6:00	Home

Head of School: Leisa Houghton | Athletic Director: Tripp Turley

Head Coach: Zach Brackett

Updated: 8/16/2024

HOME OF THE GATORS

873 Westside Road | Statesboro, Georgia 30458 | Phone: (912) 764-6297 www.bullochacademy.com